
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered Date

05119832600097 0511983260
0097

05-Jul-2025 Credit DINDIGUL MAIN MADURAI KAPPALOOR 21-Aug-2025

07103932600006 0710393260
0006

29-Jul-2025 Credit VALLIYUR MADURAI KAPPALOOR 18-Aug-2025

02100132602257 0210013260
2257

16-Sep-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI KAPPALOOR 04-Nov-2025

02100132602258 0210013260
2258

16-Sep-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI KAPPALOOR 04-Nov-2025

08111032601913 0811103260
1913

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 05-Jan-2026

10103632600738 1010363260
0738

29-Dec-2025 Credit MAYILADUTHURAI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 05-Jan-2026

03117232600259 0311723260
0259

31-Jul-2025 Credit TIRUPUR SOUTH MADURAI KAPPALOOR 18-Aug-2025

02120932600473 0212093260
0473

04-Jul-2025 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU MADURAI KAPPALOOR 18-Aug-2025

03117232600342 0311723260
0342

03-Sep-2025 Credit TIRUPUR SOUTH MADURAI KAPPALOOR 04-Nov-2025

08104832600270 0810483260
0270

26-Dec-2025 Credit KUMBAKONAM MADURAI KAPPALOOR 05-Jan-2026

08111032601799 0811103260
1799

15-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 05-Jan-2026

08111032601911 0811103260
1911

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 05-Jan-2026

From Branch: MADURAI KAPPALOOR

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 16-Sep-2025 2:59:47 PM

Submitted By : JEYASELVAN
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